Supplier

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

ADFERIAD RECOVERY TA HAFAL

AU PHARMA LTD T/A GOWERTON PHARMACY
ALLOGA UK LTD

ARJO UK LTD

ASTON CARE LTD

ASTON CARE LTD

BAGLAN MOOR HEALTHCARE

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

BAYER PLC

BAYER PLC

BAYWATER HEALTHCARE UK LTD

BESTWAY NATIONAL CHEMISTS LTD

BETSI CADWALADR UNIVERSITY LOCAL HEALTH BOARD
BOOTS THE CHEMIST

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD

BOXXE LTD

BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB PHARM

BRITISH GAS BUSINESS

BRITISH GAS BUSINESS

CARDIFF & VALE UNIVERSITY LOCAL HEALTH BOARD
CARDIFF & VALE UNIVERSITY LOCAL HEALTH BOARD
CARMARTHENSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL

CECIL JONES LTD

CITY & COUNTY OF SWANSEA

CITY & COUNTY OF SWANSEA

CITY & COUNTY OF SWANSEA

CITY & COUNTY OF SWANSEA

CITY & COUNTY OF SWANSEA

CITY & COUNTY OF SWANSEA

CORPORATE TRAVEL MANAGEMENT LTD (NORTH)
D.R. CECIL JONES & SON LTD

DAVIES CHEMISTS BRITON FERRY LTD

DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION LTD

DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION LTD

DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION LTD

DYFFRYN PHARMACY LTD

EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD

EDWARDS LIFESCIENCES LTD

EELTD

EJ PHARM LTD

EJ PHARM LTD

ELIDYR COMMUNITIES TRUST LTD

FISHER & PAYKEL HEALTHCARE LTD

FP HURLEY & SONS LTD

FP HURLEY & SONS LTD

FP HURLEY & SONS LTD

FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVICES LTD
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVICES LTD
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVICES LTD
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVICES LTD
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVICES LTD
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVICES LTD
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVICES LTD
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVICES LTD
FUJIFILM SONOSITE LTD

FUJIFILM UK LTD

GOLD SECURITY WALES LTD

HANFORD'S CHEMIST LTD

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD

Invoice Number
58407439Y
INV02746
694221121260605
SIN103350372
3393111071
SM/02A
SM/03A
90108937
21335403
824C391517
824C391518
224743
557331121260605
421374
52911121260605
7162428573
INV0120647
100677209
969700848
969700850
545607
545772
96204628
687711121260605
60358523
60364061
60364768
60364967
90082846 21/22-JAN-22
90380947 21/22-JAN-22
114471
684381121260605
681261121260605
7402769265
7402769266
7402773735
684441121260605
22128962
22200927
01287343660
684471121260605
684471121261605
INV-0657
10554399
21120035
22010019
CERT 4 (6A84)
1051298409
1051298410
1051298423
1051298424
1051310956
1051310957
1051310972
1051310973
388101
9333273938
2137
685011121260605
INUK-001108004
INUK-001198674

Invoice Date
16/12/2021
23/12/2021
01/02/2022
20/12/2021
10/01/2022
07/01/2022
07/01/2022
07/01/2022
31/12/2021
04/01/2022
04/01/2022
31/12/2021
01/02/2022
21/12/2021
01/02/2022
03/01/2022
23/12/2021
24/12/2021
22/12/2021
22/12/2021
15/12/2021
01/01/2022
13/08/2021
01/02/2022
15/09/2021
30/11/2021
17/12/2021
22/12/2021
01/01/2022
01/01/2022
31/12/2021
01/02/2022
01/02/2022
09/12/2021
09/12/2021
24/12/2021
01/02/2022
20/12/2021
14/01/2022
01/12/2021
01/02/2022
01/02/2022
13/01/2022
04/01/2022
30/09/2021
20/10/2021
24/01/2022
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/12/2021
11/01/2022
11/01/2022
11/01/2022
11/01/2022
06/01/2022
16/12/2021
14/12/2021
01/02/2022
21/01/2022
26/01/2022

Sum of Total £
35,155.94
93,750.00
66,233.79
36,000.00
97,173.00
79,597.86
90,546.27

1,400,282.80
48,522.40
49,272.62
49,272.62
79,163.84
1,985,881.99
39,052.00
479,227.86
99,000.00
60,728.07
36,101.52
58,628.07
87,607.94
32,867.79
43,634.01
50,000.00
262,881.82
808,522.83
134,877.31
565,995.21
569,245.36
139,992.00
70,620.00
31,504.00
223,339.40
277,042.39
69,500.00
34,750.00
67,500.00
33,858.01
42,550.00
42,550.00
198,000.00
72,988.28
99,473.91
56,107.38
31,603.18
59,395.56
38,200.23
45,120.96
77,004.23
81,002.55
47,466.39
49,638.15
82,184.17
86,451.45
48,198.71
50,701.35
50,713.00
291,054.06
81,336.00
151,985.97
39,900.17
35,050.17



HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD

HEALTHCARE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS (UK) LTD

HILL-ROM LTD

ID MEDICAL

ID MEDICAL

INHEALTH LTD

KNIGHTS CHEMIST LTD

KNOX & WELLS LTD

LEWIS CHEMISTS LTD

LLOYDS PHARMACY LTD
LORNE STEWART PLC
MEANTIME AMAT LTD
MEDTRONIC LTD

MODULECO LTD

MORRISTON PHARM LTD

MR A D RICHARDS

MR HS REES TA THE PHARMACY
NEATH PHARMACY LTD

NEATH PORT TALBOT COUNCIL
NEATH PORT TALBOT COUNCIL
NEATH PORT TALBOT COUNCIL
NEATH PORT TALBOT COUNCIL
NEATH PORT TALBOT COUNCIL
NEATH PORT TALBOT COUNCIL
NEATH PORT TALBOT COUNCIL
NEATH PORT TALBOT COUNCIL
NEATH PORT TALBOT CVS
NEWPORT PHARMACY LTD
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

ONCOLOGY IMAGING SYSTEMS LTD
OUR HEALTH PHARMA LTD T/A T BOWEN REES

OVERDRAKE LTD

PUBLIC HEALTH WALES NHS TRUST

RAJJALTD

RESOLVEN PHARMACY LTD
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD
SEEKCARD LTD

SOFTCAT

SPECSAVERS

SUPERDRUG STORES PLC
SWANSEA BAY_LITIGATION
SWANSEA BAY_LITIGATION
SWANSEA BAY_LITIGATION
SWANSEA BAY_LITIGATION
SWANSEA BAY_LITIGATION
SWANSEA BAY_LITIGATION
SWANSEA BAY_LITIGATION
SWANSEA BAY_LITIGATION
SWANSEA BAY_LITIGATION
SWANSEA BAY_LITIGATION
SWANSEA BAY_LITIGATION

SWANSEA COUNCIL VOLUNTARY SERVICES
SWANSEA COUNCIL VOLUNTARY SERVICES

SYSMEX UK LTD

SYSMEX UK LTD

SYSMEX UK LTD

SYSMEX UK LTD

T RICHARD JONES BETWS LTD
TESCO STORES LTD

THE HEALTH DISPENSARY LTD
VELINDRE NHS TRUST

INUK-001338084
1654

3211610

575

576
IHLIN0037047
722711121260605
CERT 1 (6€44)
685291121260605
42301121260605
CERT 2A (6B95)

INV/MA-20211202

1204828129
SIN000554
685711121260605
685721121260605
685771121260605
686121121260605

512091050 21/22-JAN-22

H726685
H742436
H742614
H742643
H742672
H742698
H742708

4891
557841121261605
2122005637
213999
693201121260605
686401121260605
50048778
686631121260605
700581121260605
1322223054
1322224303
686841121260605
INV03288666
1185122103
507741121260605
MANPDIR12282
MANPDIR12307
MANPDIR12334
MANPDIR12338
MANPDIR12339
MANPDIR12349
MANPDIR12356
MANPDIR12381
MANPDIR12411
MANPDIR12419
MANPDIR12420
SIN004949
SIN004953
3049265915
3049265916
3049265917
3049267679
CERT 1 (6€20)
18521121260605
687041121260605
1107804

13/01/2022
31/12/2021
29/12/2021
07/01/2022
07/01/2022
31/12/2021
01/02/2022
22/12/2021
01/02/2022
01/02/2022
04/01/2022
30/12/2021
22/12/2021
06/01/2022
01/02/2022
01/02/2022
01/02/2022
01/02/2022
01/01/2022
24/11/2021
15/12/2021
15/12/2021
15/12/2021
15/12/2021
15/12/2021
15/12/2021
13/12/2021
01/02/2022
20/12/2021
13/12/2021
01/02/2022
01/02/2022
16/12/2021
01/02/2022
01/02/2022
30/12/2021
10/01/2022
01/02/2022
31/12/2021
14/01/2022
01/02/2022
04/01/2022
22/12/2021
04/01/2022
12/01/2022
10/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
18/01/2022
26/01/2022
27/01/2022
27/01/2022
15/12/2021
15/12/2021
20/12/2021
20/12/2021
20/12/2021
10/01/2022
21/12/2021
01/02/2022
01/02/2022
28/10/2021

35,050.17
53,105.00
97,272.00
79,356.00
66,696.00
81,498.00
301,842.52
30,410.97
153,848.38
1,313,276.43
199,144.95
30,000.00
31,200.00
100,000.00
59,342.25
111,245.88
146,487.81
95,700.78
56,710.00
409,000.00
40,475.00
435,588.00
132,253.00
62,638.00
482,554.00
175,788.00
40,000.00
103,470.35
42,898.99
49,400.00
49,012.14
699,812.06
272,351.00
190,755.54
66,966.15
37,176.00
37,176.00
53,638.19
37,485.06
157,156.58
34,873.84
200,000.00
92,967.61
75,000.00
150,000.00
250,000.00
36,274.44
100,000.00
100,000.00
67,500.00
40,000.00
35,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00
36,333.32
36,333.32
36,333.32
36,333.32
90,518.19
83,441.66
139,500.68
31,211.94



VELINDRE NHS TRUST

VELINDRE NHS TRUST

VELINDRE NHS TRUST

VELINDRE NHS TRUST

VELINDRE NHS TRUST

VELINDRE NHS TRUST

VERSESURE LTD

VITAL ENERGI UTILITIES LTD

WELCHEM LTD

WELSH AMBULANCE SERVICES NHS TRUST
WELSH AMBULANCE SERVICES NHS TRUST
WELSH AMBULANCE SERVICES NHS TRUST
WELSH GOVERNMENT

YSGOL PHARMACY LTD

1109118
1109124

1109238

1109249

149074

149075
687171121260605
CERT 3 (6€48)
687201121260605
138994

139126

139151
1800099694
687251121260605

20/12/2021
20/12/2021
07/01/2022
07/01/2022
07/01/2022
07/01/2022
01/02/2022
19/01/2022
01/02/2022
17/11/2021
20/12/2021
05/01/2022
22/07/2021
01/02/2022

76,412.31
57,004.44
165,099.45
123,381.55
907,330.62
69,076.87
126,540.85
104,532.65
284,330.92
38,371.00
38,371.00
396,205.75
44,790.57
87,626.53



